3126/2025/208 - Civil Execution
Considered in : The Seventh Execution Department No. 228
Subject of Execution : Execution of the final judgment issued in lawsuit No. 7233 / 2025 / 461, 
a limited value dispute. It obliges the Defendant to pay the Claimant an amount of AED 10,280 
(Ten Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Dirhams). This is along with 5% annual interest from 
the date of claim until full payment, and the prescribed fee.
Claimant : NAJMT ARIZONA RENT A CAR L.L.C
Address : UAE, Emirate of Dubai, First Trade Center, Dubai, Al Abraj Street, Manal Tower 
Building, Ground Floor Apartment - 0528718175